
 
AGENDA 

8:30-9:00am 
 
 
9:00-9:15am 
 
 
9:15-9:45am 
 
 
 
 
 
9:45-10:00am 
 
10:00-12:30pm 
 
 
 
 
 
12:30-1:30pm 
 
 
 
1:30-1:45pm 
 
1:45-4:15pm 
 
 
4:15-5:30pm 

Continental 
Breakfast 
 
Welcome & 
Introduction 
 
Peggy Nagae 
Principal, HR 
Consulting Firm 
“Asianess-Strengths 
& Weakness” 
 
Break 
 
2 Concurrent 
Sessions * 
Enneagram 
Discovering 
Innerself 
 
Lunch & Role Model 
Leaders Dine 
Around 
 
Break 
 
Concurrent 
Sessions Resume 
 
Networking –
Reception  
 

Sponsors To Date 
 

Shell Oil Company 
Cole Chemical 
Reliant Energy 

Asia Society Texas: Asia House 
 
  

 
Career Enhancing Training 

 
 

 
 

A Professional and 
Personal Growth Series 

 
For Asian / Pacific Women 

5 to 15 years work experience 
 
 

Saturday February 24, 2007 
8:30am to 5:30 pm 

Pennzoil Building – Downtown 
700 Milam Street, 20th Floor 

Houston, TX 77002 
 

For registration, please visit:  
http://apawomen.eventbrite.com  

 or call 281-679-3305 
 

Registration Deadline: February 16, 2007 
 

 
LIMITED SEATING 

  
 

Training provided by: 
The Center for Asian Pacific American Women 

  
  

* Session Descriptions – Leader Bios: 
Enneagram Personality Profile Styles - Free online profile, bring results to the workshop, go to: 
www.enneagraminstitute.com - Managing stress and creating positive change, understanding communication strengths and 
conflict styles of each personality type.  Build workplace communication skills. 
Judith Anderson founded A&R Consulting in 1991 and is CEO.  She consistently and effectively supports senior level 
individuals in the areas of facilitation, leadership, and creative problem-solving. 
 
Discovering your Innerself – For whole person leadership it is essential to become clear about who you are, 
acknowledge your gifts, and get in touch with parts of yourself that may be obscured from view. 
Puanani Burgess is a community building facilitator, trainer and consultant.  She has helped develop many community-
based non-profits and she is a poet, and a Zen priestess. 
 
Keynote Speaker, Peggy Nagae founded her consulting firm in 1988 and provides extensive expertise in change, 
communication, cultural competence, team building, strategic planning, and executive coaching for national and 
international clients. 


