AGENDA	
8:30-9:00am	Continental
	Breakfast
9:00-9:15am	Welcome &
	Introduction
9:15-9:45am	Peggy Nagae
	Principal, HR
	Consulting Firm "Asianess-Strengths
	& Weakness"
9:45-10:00am	Break
10:00-12:30pm	2 Concurrent
	Sessions *
	Enneagram Discovering
	Innerself
12:30-1:30pm	Lunch & Role Model
12.30-1.30piii	Leaders Dine
	Around
1:30-1:45pm	Break
1:45-4:15pm	Concurrent
	Sessions Resume
4:15-5:30pm	Networking –
	Reception

### **Sponsors To Date**

Shell Oil Company
Cole Chemical
Reliant Energy

Asia Society Texas: Asia House



# A Professional and Personal Growth Series

For Asian / Pacific Women 5 to 15 years work experience

## Saturday February 24, 2007

8:30am to 5:30 pm Pennzoil Building – Downtown 700 Milam Street, 20<sup>th</sup> Floor Houston, TX 77002

For registration, please visit: http://apawomen.eventbrite.com or call 281-679-3305

Registration Deadline: February 16, 2007

#### LIMITED SEATING

Training provided by:

The Center for Asian Pacific American Women

## \* Session Descriptions - Leader Bios:

**Enneagram Personality Profile Styles** - Free online profile, bring results to the workshop, go to: <a href="https://www.enneagraminstitute.com">www.enneagraminstitute.com</a> - Managing stress and creating positive change, understanding communication strengths and conflict styles of each personality type. Build workplace communication skills.

**Judith Anderson** founded A&R Consulting in 1991 and is CEO. She consistently and effectively supports senior level individuals in the areas of facilitation, leadership, and creative problem-solving.

**Discovering your Innerself** — For whole person leadership it is essential to become clear about who you are, acknowledge your gifts, and get in touch with parts of yourself that may be obscured from view.

**Puanani Burgess** is a community building facilitator, trainer and consultant. She has helped develop many community-based non-profits and she is a poet, and a Zen priestess.

**Keynote Speaker**, **Peggy Nagae** founded her consulting firm in 1988 and provides extensive expertise in change, communication, cultural competence, team building, strategic planning, and executive coaching for national and international clients.